NFL - Game Time: 10/9/2011 13:00 EST

Seattle Seahawks
New York Giants

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 8 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:32
Giants

Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:20
Seahawks

Drive: 2 Plays, 48 Yards, 0:17
Second Quarter

Giants

Drive: 4 Plays, 59 Yards, 0:40
Third Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 1 Plays, -5 Yards, 0:5
Fourth Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 9 Plays, 33 Yards, 2:45
Giants

Drive: 3 Plays, 65 Yards, 1:51
Seahawks

Drive: 4 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:24
Giants

Drive: 10 Plays, 72 Yards, 5:26
Seahawks

Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:12
Seahawks

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Seattle Seahawks Player Statistics
Passing

T. Jackson

C. Whitehurst

Rushing

M. Lynch

T. Jackson

L. Washington
J. Forsett

C. Whitehurst
M. Robinson
S. Rice

Receiving

D. Baldwin

B. Obomanu
S. Rice

M. Lynch

G. Tate

A. McCoy

L. Washington
J. Forsett

Kicking
S. Hauschka

Sea
™D
14

Sea
FG
16

Sea
FG
19
™D
19
FG
22
FG
22
™D
29
™D
36

Seattle Seahawks
22
7
14
1
4-15,27 %
1-1,100 %
2-4,50 %
1-2,50 %
424
76
56
145
29
5.0
1
279
26-41-1
59
2
6-36
251
6-69

3-71
3-111

7-44.6
10-70
3-2
1-0
0
2-0
0
2-2,100 %
4-4,100 %
0-0,-%

1
28:46

Cmp
15
"

Carries
12
4

S w N s W

2 3 4 Final
0 2 20 36
7 0 " 25
NYG
12:28 Ben Obomanu 11 yd pass from Tarvaris Jackson (Steven Hauschka kick)
0
9:8 Jake Ballard 12 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)
7
3:0 Marshawn Lynch 1 yd run (Steven Hauschka kick)
7
NYG
0:11 Hakeem Nicks 19 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)
14
NYG
72 Anthony Hargrove safety
14
NYG
14:28 Steven Hauschka 51 yd FG
14
12:37 Victor Cruz 68 yd pass from Eli Manning (Ahmad Bradshaw 2pt Rush)
22
10:15 Steven Hauschka 43 yd FG
22
4:49 Lawrence Tynes 26 yd FG
25
2:37 Doug Baldwin 27 yd pass from Charlie Whitehurst (Steven Hauschka kick)
25
1:8 Brandon Browner 94 yd interception return (Steven Hauschka kick)
25

New York Giants
21
4
16
1
1-12,8 %
0-0,-%
2-4,50 %
0-2,0%
464
67
6.9
69
25
28
0
395
24-39-3
9.4
3
3-25
94
2-12

1-1,100 %
2-2,100 %
1-1,100 %
0
31:14

New York Giants Player Statistics

Att Yds TDs Int Passing

22 166 1 1 E. Manning
19 149 1 0

Rushing

A. Bradshaw
E. Manning
D. Ware

V. Cruz

Yds TDs
98
17
10

Receiving

V. Cruz

J. Ballard

H. Nicks

M. Manningham
A. Bradshaw

D. Ware

B. Pascoe

T. Beckum

cu o

136 1

51 1

38 0

33 0

31 0

20 0 Kicking
0 L. Tynes
0

Fumbles
Victor Cruz
Eli Manning

Made XP
51,43 4/4

Fumbles Recovered

Cmp
24

Carries
17

Number

Number

Att
39

Yds

ww o

Yds
161
72
65
56
27
22
17

Made
26

TDs

Int



Fumbles Number Kevin Boothe

M. Robinson 1
S. Rice 1 Defense
M. Lynch 1 J. Williams
A. Rolle
Fumbles Recovered Number M. Boley
M. Lynch 1 C. Webster
D. Grant
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD J. Pierre-Paul
L. Hill 5 3 0-0 0 K. Phillips
D. Hawthorne 5 2 0-0 0 A. Ross
B. Browner 6 0 0-0 3 0. Umenyiora
K. Chancellor 5 1 0-0 2 M. Kiwanuka
E. Thomas 3 1 0-0 1 L. Joseph
A. Curry 4 0 0-0 1 C. Canty
K. Wright 3 1 0-0 0 A. Bradshaw
C. Clemons 3 0 2-19 0 M. Coe
A. Branch 2 1 1-6 0 R. Bernard
W. Thurmond 2 1 0-0 2 G. Jones
R. Brock 2 1 0-0 0 Z. DeOssie
R. Sherman 2 1 0-0 0 T. Sash
R. Bryant 1 2 0-0 0 D. Tollefson
A. Hargrove 2 0 0-0 0 S. Paysinger
B. Mebane 2 0 0-0 0 T. Beckum
J. Johnson 0 0 0-0 0 D. Martin
M. Robinson 0 0 0-0 0 J. Kennedy
A. Bigby 0 0 0-0 0 J. Ballard
C. McDonald 1 0 0-0 0 M. Herzlich
B. Obomanu 0 0 0-0 0
J. Konz 0 0 0-0 0 Interceptions
M. Lynch 0 0 0-0 0 A. Ross
A. McCoy 0 0 0-0 0
Punt Returns
Interceptions Int Yds A. Ross
B. Browner 1 94
K. Chancellor 1 9
E. Thomas 1 8 Kick Returns
D. Thomas
Punt Returns Ret Yds
L. Washington 6 69 Punting
S. Weatherford
Kick Returns Ret Yds
L. Washington 3 71
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
J.Ryan 7 0 312 446 4
Misc

Officials: Ed Hochuli, Richard Hall, Mark Hittner, Adrian Hill, Craig Wrolstad, Ronald Torbert, Don Carey, Tom Sifferman
Attendance: 78,650
Time of Game: 3:20

Punts
7

Asst

0000000000003 NOON-NN

Yds
0

Yds

12

Yds

82

Blocks
0

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-10
2-8
0-0
0-0
2-11
1-7
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
343
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Avg
49.0

in20



